
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             09/15/19 

Total Shooters   52 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

MA   05 12598  15.1   DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 

MA   19 38985  1.4    LEDO SYLVESTER              |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st (TIE) 

NH   98 00140  11.2   DININNO PAUL D              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 26012  12.2   KELLY KEITH                 |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 

MA   05 16861  15.5   SCOTT ROBERT A              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   17 77714  9.3    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 

MA   16 20931  12.5   MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 

MA   12 15394  6.4    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 06252  14.3   MILLER STEPHEN M            |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 03178  1.3    ASHER WILLIAM E             |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   81 03858  12.3   MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   80 04054  4.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C     C 1st (TIE) 

MA   98 00792  10.2   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C     C 1st (TIE) 

NH   99 04788  14.1   CULBERTSON FRANK            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   20 68240  7.1    HOWE GARY                   |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   

NH   09 21888  5.4    MONAHAN JOHN T              |    |    |    |    | 96 |  D     D 1st 

MA   93 04651  10.3   MURPHY RONALD J             |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C     C 1st (TIE) 

NH   26 00487  7.5    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   06 10758  9.5    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    |    |    | 95 |  D   

MA   18 50171  4.3    PAULA JOHN                  |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   01 13225  8.3    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   11 13614  12.1   LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 20206  15.2   JEWELL DAVID                |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   17 76859  3.2    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    |    |    | 93 |  D   

RI   13 12742  15.4   DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   01 11883  10.4   GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   

RI   10 16012  8.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

CT   16 25326  6.2    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

NH   14 15767  3.4    CANNON JACK                 |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33831  14.2   FENTON NICHOLAS W           |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   18 57503  4.2    FEROLITO PATRICK G          |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   18 50314  11.5   FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   

CT   02 16869  6.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   26 03780  9.4    MONTEROTTI ALBERT J         |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   90 01886  8.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   10 14169  5.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

NH   91 05238  4.5    MINSHULL RICK P             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   

NH   18 59297  5.2    REDUS JACK E                |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   

MA   91 03813  6.5    CHARRON SR ANDRE J          |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   

NH   19 40902  14.4   BRETT ERIC                  |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   79 03032  12.4   DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   

MA   89 05163  8.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   

MA   99 03157  11.1   HINZ ALAN M                 |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   81 02309  11.4   ARMITAGE JAMES              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

MA   87 06612  9.2    LEHMANN FRANK P             |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   02 12524  4.4    CLANCEY BRIAN T             |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33818  10.5   CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   

MA   16 24007  6.3    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    | 83 |    |    |    |  A   

CT   19 40844  16.1   FRYZ ADRIAN                 |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 02076  11.3   MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 79 |    |  C   

NH   79 04635  7.4    LEFEBVRE D E                |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 36964  15.3   SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 67 |  D   



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            09/15/19 

Total Shooters   46 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   19    

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

NH   26 00487  9.5    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    |    | 97 |  20.5    YG 1 1st (TIE) 

MA   18 50171  7.1    PAULA JOHN                  |    |    |    |    | 97 |  20      YG 1 1st (TIE) 

MA   16 26012  8.3    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    |    | 92 |  21    

RI   10 16012  3.5    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 91 |    |  23.5    YG 2 1st 

MA   05 16861  4.3    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  25      YG 3 1st 

MA   16 24007  9.2    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 91 |  21.5  

MA   19 38985  1.4    LEDO SYLVESTER              |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20.5  

MA   90 02503  9.1    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20    

CT   16 25326  6.5    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21    

MA   81 03858  3.3    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 90 |    |    |  26    

MA   91 06252  2.5    MILLER STEPHEN M            |    |    |    | 89 |    |  22.5  

RI   17 77714  2.4    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24    

NH   20 68240  6.1    HOWE GARY                   |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    

MA   01 11883  6.2    GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  19    

CT   02 16869  3.2    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 87 |    |    |  25    

MA   98 00792  1.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  19    

NH   09 21888  1.2    MONAHAN JOHN T              |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20    

NH   99 04788  3.1    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 87 |    |    |  25.5  

MA   12 15394  9.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21    

MA   80 04054  1.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20.5  

NH   19 33831  7.2    FENTON NICHOLAS W           |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20    

MA   90 01886  4.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 85 |    |    |  26    

NH   98 00140  11.2   DININNO PAUL D              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  25.5  

MA   79 03032  9.4    DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20.5  

MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 84 |    |    |  27    

MA   18 57503  7.4    FEROLITO PATRICK G          |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

NH   19 33818  5.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

MA   16 20931  8.4    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22.5  

MA   91 03813  7.5    CHARRON SR ANDRE J          |    |    |    |    | 83 |  19    

MA   10 14169  1.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20    

MA   02 12524  7.3    CLANCEY BRIAN T             |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    

MA   09 20206  4.2    JEWELL DAVID                |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    

MA   87 06612  2.2    LEHMANN FRANK P             |    |    |    | 81 |    |  24    

CT   10 14086  8.1    SOLKOWSKI STANLEY           |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20    

CT   19 40844  8.5    FRYZ ADRIAN                 |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20    

MA   18 50314  3.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    | 80 |    |  24    

MA   91 03178  2.3    ASHER WILLIAM E             |    |    |    | 78 |    |  23    

MA   89 05163  5.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 78 |  19    

RI   13 12742  2.1    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    | 76 |    |  23    

MA   11 13614  8.2    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    | 73 |    |  22    

MA   91 02076  5.1    MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    |    | 72 |  21.5  

MA   19 36964  5.3    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 68 |  19    

NH   79 04635  6.4    LEFEBVRE D E                |    |    |    |    | 64 |  19    

MA   93 04651  6.3    MURPHY RONALD J             |    |    |    |    | 64 |  19    

NH   19 40902  5.2    BRETT ERIC                  |    |    |    |    | 61 |  20    

RI   01 13225  4.5    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    |    | 33 |    |    |  27    



Trophy Report DOUBLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             09/15/19 

Total Shooters   31 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

MA   16 20931  5.1    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B     CH 

MA   05 12598  4.4    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

RI   01 13225  4.1    RUGGIERI JOHN M             |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  2.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

CT   16 25326  2.3    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  5.5    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16861  4.5    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 15394  3.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

CT   02 16869  2.2    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 26012  6.2    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 20206  5.2    JEWELL DAVID                |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

NH   99 04788  7.1    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

CT   10 14086  3.1    SOLKOWSKI STANLEY           |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 03178  1.5    ASHER WILLIAM E             |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 76859  1.3    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  3.2    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   02 12524  1.4    CLANCEY BRIAN T             |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  6.1    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33831  5.3    FENTON NICHOLAS W           |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

MA   80 04054  1.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

NH   18 59297  2.1    REDUS JACK E                |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

NH   26 00487  7.2    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

RI   17 77714  3.4    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

MA   10 14169  1.2    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 06252  6.3    MILLER STEPHEN M            |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 33818  3.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    | 72 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 03891  6.5    BEAN DAVID L                |    |    | 71 |    |    |  B   

NH   79 04635  4.2    LEFEBVRE D E                |    |    | 67 |    |    |  B   

CT   19 40844  2.5    FRYZ ADRIAN                 |    |    | 60 |    |    |  B   

NH   20 68240  4.3    HOWE GARY                   |    |    | 58 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 36964  6.4    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    | 51 |    |    |  B   


